2021 GOSHEN COUNTY FAIR THEME & LOGO CONTEST

PARTICIPANT CHECKLIST:

- THEME WITH LOGO MUST BE ON 8 1/2" X 11" SHEET
- MUST HAVE PARTICIPANT INFORMATION SHEET ATTACHED
- MUST BE SIGNED
- MUST BE GOSHEN COUNTY RESIDENT
- MUST BE SUBMITTED BY DEADLINE 4:00 pm 12-8-2020

Email to: <u>slofink@goshencounty.org</u>

USPS to: 4740 US HWY 26-85, Torrington, WY 82240

WINNER WILL BE CONTACTED WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2020

Winner will receive \$100 cash & FREE Admission for 2; to all 2020 Goshen County Fair Events

PARTICIPANT NAME:		
MAILING ADDRESS:		
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
TELEPHONE:		
I agree that by signing below, I have designed theme and logo and am entering a contest for the 2021 Goshen County Fair. If the selected winner of this contest, I agree that the Goshen County Fair board shall have full rights to use the entered, unaltered theme and logo for ALL Public Relations for the 2021 Goshen County Fair.		
Date:		
Signature:		
Printed name:		